Zimski semestar, akademska godina 2024./25.

Predavaonica F405

PONEDIJELJIAK

UTORAK

SRUJEDA

CETVRTAK

PETAK

8:15
9:00

9:15
10:00

10:15
11:00

Tehnologija mesa i mesnih
preradevina
2 DPT

Gospodarenje otpadom
3_PKT-ZO

Fizikalna kemija elektrolitnih
otopina
1_DK-OKB

Mikrobiologija hrane
2_PPT

Polimeri i okolis
3 _PKT-zO

11:15
12:00

12:15
13:00

Upravljanje kvalitetom
3_PPT

13:15
14:00

Kemija okolisa
3_PK

Zbrinjavanje opasnog
otpada
3_PKT-ZO

14:15
15:00

15:15
16:00

16:15
17:00

17:15
18:00

18:15
19:00

19:15
20:00




